
2023 Saddles Plus Interschool State Championships FINAL DRAW

SHOW JUMPING - INDOOR ARENA FRIDAY 21st April

Phase 2 - 274 2 - Special Two Phase under Table A Start Time: 8:00am - classes will follow in order

Class # Class Name Rider Name Horse Name BN Sch Yr School

SJ01 Primary 60cm Sienna Chester GEM PARK TINKERBELLE 257 3 Guildford Grammar School 8:00 AM

SJ01 Primary 60cm Ava Bowles KAZWOOD PARK LOVE ALWAYS 285 6 Saint Brigids College 8:02 AM

SJ01 Primary 60cm Avery Ballantyne PAINTED MISSISSIPPI 335 4 Makybe Rise Primary School 8:04 AM

SJ01 Primary 60cm Jenaveve Page WYTCHWOOD DRUID 404 6 St Matthews Narrogin 8:06 AM

SJ01 Primary 60cm Ruby Douglas SECRET VALLEY ROCKSTAR 357 6 Serpentine Primary School 8:08 AM

SJ01 Primary 60cm Ruby Gilberd KIRRALEA CABARET 290 6 Mother Teresa Catholic College 8:10 AM

SJ01 Primary 60cm Zoe Whittington LEEUWIN PARK JIMMY GIGGLES 299 6 Court Grammar School 8:12 AM

SJ01 Primary 60cm Sara Scott SALISBURY MAGIC AFFAIR 409 6 Woodvale Primary School 8:14 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Annalyce Page CORONATION FLORA 236 8 St Brigids College 8:16 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Alice Hanson CLOUDJUMPER 234 7 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School 8:18 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Alivia Coppin BP STANDING OVATION 220 11 Swan Christian College 8:20 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Amelia McDonald SPRINGWATER CHANEL 365 8 Great Southern Grammar 8:22 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Abbie Kirkham LUMINOUS STAR 305 10 Margaret River Senior High School 8:24 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Ashlee Blake THIACAN DONANDRA 379 9 Geraldton Grammar School 8:26 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Chaise Fowler GLOBAL SUPREME 260 9 Margaret River Senior High School 8:28 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Ellie Gilberd NOBLEWOOD CASABLANCA 329 9 Mother Teresa Catholic College 8:30 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Emma Tomlinson LIL BUZZ 300 9 Frederick Irwin Anglican School 8:32 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Harriet Forrest BRAMLEY ROYALTY 216 10 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar 8:34 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Hayley Wassink SHANGRALA JUST SENSATIONAL 360 8 Court Grammar School 8:36 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Jasmine Hodkinson GRANTULLA BEDWYR 264 7 Court Grammar School 8:38 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Jax Reilly APPLEWOOD TIA MARIA 202 7 Mandurah Catholic College 8:40 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Kate Banner OVER THE RAINBOW 332 12 Presbyterian Ladies College 8:42 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Mia Tollarzo DELTA OF EBONY PARK 243 10 Carey Baptist College 8:44 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Sophie Summers HEEZ STEPPIN OUT 267 8 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar 8:46 AM

SJ05 Secondary 60cm Savannah Beveridge MIDAS PARISIAN AFFAIR 317 11 Australian Cristian College (online) 8:48 AM

Course change and course walk

Class # Class Name Rider Name Horse Name BN Sch Yr School

SJ02 Primary 70cm Matilda March JUDAROO ESPIONAGE 278 6 John Wollaston Anglican Community School 9:30 AM

SJ02 Primary 70cm Ruby Douglas SECRET VALLEY ROCKSTAR 357 6 Serpentine Primary School 9:32 AM

SJ02 Primary 70cm Ruby Gilberd KIRRALEA CABARET 290 6 Mother Teresa Catholic college 9:34 AM

SJ02 Primary 70cm Sara Scott SALISBURY MAGIC AFFAIR 409 6 Woodvale Primary School 9:36 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Alice Hanson CLOUDJUMPER 234 7 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School 9:38 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Alivia Coppin BP STANDING OVATION 220 11 Swan Christian College 9:40 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Amelia McDonald SPRINGWATER CHANEL 365 8 Great Southern Grammar 9:42 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Annalyce Page CORONATION FLORA 236 8 St Brigids College 9:44 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Ashlee Blake THIACAN DONANDRA 379 9 Geraldton Grammar School 9:46 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Caitlin Godfrey MADERO 311 9 Swan Valley Anglican Community School 9:48 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Chaise Fowler GLOBAL SUPREME 260 9 Margaret River Senior High School 9:50 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Chloe Carberry Smith HIGH TIDE 269 10 Immaculate Heart College 9:52 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Chloe Godfrey TULLYNALLY RUBY TUESDAY 390 7 Swan Valley Anglican Community School 9:54 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Ella Cameron PARKIARRUP WRESTFUL 339 12 WA College of Agriculture Denmark 9:56 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Ellie Gilberd NOBLEWOOD CASABLANCA 329 9 Mother Teresa Catholic college 9:58 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Emily Stampalia THE BLACK FLASH 375 8 Swan Christian College 10:00 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Emma Tomlinson LIL BUZZ 300 9 Frederick Irwin Anglican School 10:02 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Hannah Duncan WESSWOOD I BELIEVE 396 10 Byford Secondary College 10:04 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Sophie Hicks JUST PHOENIX 281 7 Santa Maria College 10:06 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Isabella Main DAKOTA'S DREAM 239 9 Nagle Catholic College 10:08 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Jasmine Hodkinson GRANTULLA BEDWYR 264 7 Court Grammar School 10:10 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Jax Reilly APPLEWOOD TIA MARIA 202 7 Mandurah Catholic College 10:12 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Kate Banner OVER THE RAINBOW 332 12 Presbyterian Ladies College 10:14 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Lahnee Pozzebon EKOLEE CRYSTAL FIRE 248 7 Court Grammar School 10:16 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Lateesha Coppin LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE 302 9 Swan Valley Anglican Community School 10:18 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Payton Hattingh VANILLA DELUXE 391 10 Australian Christain College 10:20 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Rory O'Neill BLUE SUEDE DENIM 213 12 Santa Maria College 10:22 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Ryleigh Conway BRAYSIDE BEWITCHED 218 7 Geraldton Senior High School 10:24 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Harriet Forrest BRAMLEY ROYALTY 216 10 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar 10:26 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Willow Hawkins RAGNAR LOTHBROK 348 9 Mandurah Catholic College 10:28 AM

SJ06 Secondary 70cm Marni Bercene PARKIARRUP EDWARD 338 9 Collie Senior High School 10:30 AM

Course change and course walk

60cm Primary and Secondary

70cm Primary and Secondary

Est Time

Est Time

Final: 17/04/20235:32 PM



2023 Saddles Plus Interschool State Championships FINAL DRAW

SHOW JUMPING - INDOOR ARENA FRIDAY 21st April

Phase 2 - 274 2 - Special Two Phase under Table A Start Time: 8:00am - classes will follow in order

Class # Class Name Rider Name Horse Name BN Sch Yr School

SJ03 Primary 80cm Amelia Chester MAYFIELD LOLLIE 315 6 Guildford Grammar School 11:15 AM

SJ03 Primary 80cm Chloe Wood LIMEHILL KOCHIECE 301 6 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School 11:17 AM

SJ03 Primary 80cm Matilda March JUDAROO ESPIONAGE 278 6 John Wollaston Anglican Community School 11:19 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Alexis Wyllie THE BUFFALO SOLDIER 377 9 Mandurah Catholic College 11:21 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Lana Scully BEVANLEE GANDALF 212 12 Perth College 11:23 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Alyssa Hattingh HES GOT SWAG 268 12 Australian Christain College 11:25 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Caitlin Godfrey MADERO 311 9 Swan Valley Anglican Community School 11:27 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Ella Cameron PARKIARRUP WRESTFUL 339 12 WA College of Agriculture Denmark 11:29 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Emily Stampalia MELODY PARK MYSTICAL LADY 316 8 Swan Christian College 11:31 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Eva Anning THE BRASS BEAR 376 9 John Wollaston Anglican Community School 11:33 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Georgia Crossen SHANLEY GREEN BRAVEHEART 359 9 Guildford Grammar School 11:35 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Isabella Main DAKOTA'S DREAM 239 9 Nagle Catholic College 11:37 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Kate Banner TIKA 385 12 Presbyterian Ladies College 11:39 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Lahnee Pozzebon EKOLEE CRYSTAL FIRE 248 7 Court Grammar School 11:41 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Lateesha Coppin LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE 302 9 Swan Valley Anglican Community School 11:43 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Leah Sorensen ALEXANDER PARK APPARITION 201 10 Swan Christian College 11:45 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Marni Bercene PARKIARRUP EDWARD 338 9 Collie Senior High School 11:47 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Milla Vukelic DELILAH 242 7 Australian Christian College 11:49 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Noah Woodyer AKINA EDAHN 200 7 Swan Valley Anglican Community School 11:51 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Olivia Crossen GAMINE G8P 255 12 Guildford Grammar School 11:53 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Payton Hattingh VANILLA DELUXE 391 10 Australian Christain College 11:55 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Ryleigh Conway BRAYSIDE BEWITCHED 218 7 Geraldton Senior High School 11:57 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Sophie Hicks JUST PHOENIX 281 7 Santa Maria College 11:59 AM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Sune Snyman SECRET ASSAULT 356 9 Court Grammer School 12:01 PM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Taylor Palmer ARVADA LASTING IMPRESSION 205 9 Carey Baptist College Forrestdale 12:03 PM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Tegan Hughes JUDAROO LOVE ME DO 279 10 Australian Christian Collage 12:05 PM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Lana Scully MIRAWEE NIGHT'S WATCH 319 12 Perth College 12:07 PM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Willow Donohoe STARRING ECHO 366 12 WA College of Agriculture Denmark 12:09 PM

SJ07 Secondary 80cm Lahnee Pozzebon GLEN HARDEY OMEGA CLOUD 248 7 Court Grammar School 12:11 PM

SJ03 Primary 80cm Matilda March MAXIMOUSE 314 6 John Wollaston Anglican Community School 12:13 PM

12:15 PM

Course change and course walk

Class # Class Name Rider Name Horse Name BN Sch Yr School

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Siena Stasiw MALEFICENT 313 11 St Marys Anglican Girls School 1:30 PM

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Alyssa Hattingh HES GOT SWAG 268 12 Australian Christain College 1:32 PM

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Amy Lockhart WHAT A WALLY 399 11 Australian Christian College 1:34 PM

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Isobel Egan ORANGE HILL VIENNA 331 10 Presbyterian Ladies College 1:36 PM

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Jessica Mason NEMURIKO THUNDERSTRUCK 327 11 Manea Senior college 1:38 PM

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Jordyn Bronkhorst THE SLAYER 378 11 Manea Senior College 1:40 PM

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Kate Banner TIKA 385 12 Presbyterian Ladies College 1:42 PM

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Leah Sorensen ALEXANDER PARK APPARITION 201 10 Swan Christian College 1:44 PM

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Olivia Crossen GAMINE G8P 255 12 Guildford Grammar School 1:46 PM

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Willow Donohoe STARRING ECHO 366 12 WA College of Agriculture Denmark 1:48 PM

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Siena Stasiw GLENBAILE HALF PINT 259 11 St Marys Anglican Girls School 1:50 PM

SJ09 Secondary 90cm Intermediate Alexis Wyllie THE BUFFALO SOLDIER 377 9 Mandurah Catholic College 1:52 PM

SJ09 Secondary 90cm Intermediate Avarna McDonald TORO EXPRESS 386 9 Mother Teresa Catholic College 1:54 PM

SJ09 Secondary 90cm Intermediate Eva Anning THE BRASS BEAR 376 9 John Wollaston Anglican Community School 1:56 PM

SJ09 Secondary 90cm Intermediate Georgia Crossen SHANLEY GREEN BRAVEHEART 359 9 Guildford Grammar School 1:58 PM

SJ09 Secondary 90cm Intermediate Lahnee Pozzebon GLEN HARDEY OMEGA CLOUD 258 7 Court Grammar School 2:00 PM

SJ09 Secondary 90cm Intermediate Milla Vukelic DELILAH 242 7 Australian Christian College 2:02 PM

SJ09 Secondary 90cm Intermediate Noah Woodyer AKINA EDAHN 200 7 Swan Valley Anglican Community School 2:04 PM

SJ09 Secondary 90cm Intermediate Sune Snyman SECRET ASSAULT 356 9 Court Grammer School 2:06 PM

SJ09 Secondary 90cm Intermediate Taylor Palmer ARVADA LASTING IMPRESSION 205 9 Carey Baptist College Forrestdale 2:08 PM

SJ04 Primary 90cm Matilda March MAXIMOUSE 314 6 John Wollaston Anglican Community School 2:10 PM

SJ08 Secondary Senior 90cm Senae Marriott EQUUS HOOROO 410 10 Court Grammar School 2:12 PM

Course change and course walk

Est Time

80cm Primary and Secondary

90cm Secondary Senior and Intermediate

Est Time

Final: 17/04/20235:32 PM
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SJ11 Secondary Intermediate 100cm Isla Bolton BOLTON PARK BENNY 214 9 Bunbury Catholic College 3:45 PM

SJ11 Secondary Intermediate 100cm Remy Davis CELEBORN EGO Z 222 9 Guildford Grammar School 3:47 PM

SJ10 Secondary Senior 100cm Senae Marriott EQUUS HOOROO 410 10 Court Grammar School 3:49 PM

SJ10 Secondary Senior 100cm Ruby Rae WHF FREQUENCY 400 11 Australian Christian College 3:51 PM

SJ10 Secondary Senior 100cm Siena Stasiw GLENBAILE HALF PINT 259 11 St Marys Anglican Girls School 3:53 PM

SJ10 Secondary Senior 100cm Isobel Egan ORANGE HILL VIENNA 331 10 Presbyterian Ladies College 3:55 PM

SJ10 Secondary Senior 100cm Jessica Mason NEMURIKO THUNDERSTRUCK 327 11 Manea Senior College 3:57 PM

3:59 PM

Class # Class Name Rider Name Horse Name BN Sch Yr School

SJ13 Secondary Intermediate Championship 110cmRemy Davis CELEBORN EGO Z 222 9 Guildford Grammar School 4:30 PM

SJ12 Secondary  Senior 110cm Charlee Morton-Sharp SUPERMAXI 370 10 Australian Christian College 4:32 PM

SJ12 Secondary  Senior 110cm Ruby Rae LOCKHARTS POPTY PING 403 11 Australian Christian College 4:34 PM

4:36 PM

110cm Secondary Senior and Intermediate

100cm Secondary Senior and Intermediate
Est Time

Est Time

Final: 17/04/20235:32 PM


